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Role Name and Address Phone & Fax Added By

Applicant
Representing: 
Great Basin Water 
Company LLC

Corey Bitton
Great Basin Water Co.
3035 Rickenbacker Dr
Pasco, WA 99301
dirtman65@hotmail.com

Tel: 509-727-5774 4/13/2022 Pam Chiles

Assistant Attorney 
General

Sally Brown
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
sally.brown@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1193
Fax: (360) 586-5522

4/13/2022 Pam Chiles

Public Counsel Lisa Gafken
Office of the Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov

Tel: (206) 464-6595
Fax: (206) 464-6451

4/13/2022 Pam Chiles

Public Counsel Nina Suetake
Assistant Attorney General
Attorney General's Office
800 5th Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov

Tel: (206) 389-2055
Fax: (206) 464-6451

4/13/2022 Pam Chiles

Public Counsel Ann Paisner
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov

Tel: 206-521-3211 4/13/2022 Pam Chiles

corey.dahl@atg.wa.gov; Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov; pccseaef@atg.wa.gov; 
Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov; brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov;
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